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Product name Type Weight of 
the lamp

Weight with 
box

Box dimensions Box m3

Secto 4200 pendant 1,4 kg 2,8 kg 33 x 33 x 64 cm 0,0696

Secto Small 4201 pendant 1,2 kg 1,7 kg 26 x 26 x 50 cm 0,0338

Magnum 4202 pendant 4,1 kg 9,0 kg 58 x 58 x 93 cm 0,3128

Puncto 4203 pendant 1,2 kg 3,0 kg 49 x 49 x 46 cm 0,1104

Secto 4210 7,0 kg 10,5 kg 45 x 39 x 107 cm 0,1877

Secto 4220 table lamp 4,3 kg 6,3 kg 37 x 30 x 76 cm 0,0844

Secto 4230 wall lamp 60 cm 1,0 kg 2,0 kg 36 x 20 x 66 cm 0,0475

Secto Small 4231 wall lamp 45 cm 0,8 kg 1,6 kg 28 x 18 x 51 cm 0,0257

Octo 4240 pendant 2,0 kg 4,9 kg 59 x 59 x 77 cm 0,268

Octo Small 4241 pendant 1,2 kg 3,4 kg 50 x 50 x 64 cm 0,16

Victo 4250 pendant 1,5 kg 4,6 kg 59 x 59 x 55 cm 0,1915

Victo Small 4251 pendant 1,0 kg 2,5 kg 49 x 49 x 48 cm 0,1152

Petite 4600 pendant 0,8 kg 1,1 kg 22 x 22 x 29 cm 0,0140

Petite 4610 4,6 kg 8,0 kg 25 x 36 x 135 cm 0,1215

Petite 4620 table lamp 3,3 kg 4,3 kg 27 x 27 x 64 cm 0,0466

Petite 4630 wall lamp 1,0 kg 2,2 kg 35 x 30 x 36 cm 0,0378

Atto 5000 pendant 2,0 kg 3,2 kg 39 x 39 x 30 cm 0,0456

Kontro 6000 pendant 1,5 kg 3,0 kg 47 x 47 x 24 cm 0,053

Owalo 7000 pendant 3,2 kg 4,7 kg 119 x 22 x 18 cm 0,0471

Owalo 7010 6,4 g 12,0 kg 174 x 42 x 25 cm 0,1827

Owalo 7020 table lamp 2,4 kg 3,8 kg 56 x 40 x 16 cm 0,0358

Owalo 7030 wall lamp 1,5 kg 2,5 kg 56 x 40 x 16 cm 0,0358

Aspiro 8000 pendant 2,5 kg 4,0 kg 53 x 52 x 16 cm 0,044

Teelo 8020 table lamp 0,8 kg 1,7 kg 42 x 38 x 16 cm 0,026

Kuulto 9100 ceiling/wall lamp 4,3 kg 7 kg 59 x 59 x 18 cm 0,066

Varsi 1000 suspension arm 3,5 kg 5,0 kg 137 x 46 x 9 cm 0,0567

Weights and dimensions

All weights and dimensions are as precise as possible. 
Secto Design Oy reserves the right to changes.
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Product name Type Boxes/Parcel

Secto 4200 pendant 3

Secto Small 4201 pendant 4

Magnum 4202 pendant 1

Puncto 4203 pendant 2

Secto 4210 floor lamp 1

Secto 4220 table lamp 1

Secto 4230 wall lamp 60 cm 4

Secto Small 4231 wall lamp 45 cm 4

Octo 4240 pendant 1

Octo Small 4241 pendant 1

Victo 4250 pendant 1

Victo Small 4251 pendant 2

Petite 4600 pendant 4

Petite 4610 floor lamp 1

Petite 4620 table lamp 2

Petite 4630 wall lamp 4

Atto 5000 pendant 3

Kontro 6000 pendant 3

Owalo 7000 pendant 2

Owalo 7010 floor lamp 1

Owalo 7020 table lamp 3

Owalo 7030 wall lamp 3

Aspiro 8000 pendant 3

Teelo 8020 table lamp 4

Kuulto 9100 ceiling/wall lamp 1

Varsi 1000 suspension arm 1

The number of boxes that safely creates one parcel
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